
WBS 
ELEMENT(S) DESCRIPTION COUNTY CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR 
BID

% OVER 
(UNDER)

$48,300.00

Hall's Tree Service $65,369.00 57%

Non-Responsive

JTB Group, Inc

Daw Tree Service

DIVISION THREE MONTHLY LETTING RESULTS
4-Sep-14

3.108211, 
3.208211, 
3.103111, 
3.203111

Sampon/Duplin Tree Removal Sampson , Duplin

16%

Four Points Recycling, LLC $36,515.00 -12%

Carver Contracting, LLC

$38,525.00 -8%

Terry Contracting, Inc.

Garland Construction Co.

2%$42,375.00

$47,215.00 13%


