WBS	DESCRIPTION	COUNTY	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	% OVER
ELEMENT(S)	DESCRIPTION	COUNTY	CONTRACTOR	BID	(UNDER)
3.108211, 3.208211,	Sampon/Duplin Tree Removal	Sampson , Duplin	Four Points Recycling, LLC	\$36,515.00	-12%
3.103111, 3.203111			Daw Tree Service	\$38,525.00	-8%
			Terry Contracting, Inc.	\$42,375.00	2%
			JTB Group, Inc	\$47,215.00	13%
			Garland Construction Co.	\$48,300.00	16%
			Hall's Tree Service	\$65,369.00	57%
			Carver Contracting, LLC	Non-Responsive	